Beer & Cider

Half Pint

Draught Lager

Poretti, 5.5% £3.40 £6.75

Bottled Beer

San Miguel, 5% £4.50

Pirate Bay, 5% £6.50

Nutty Ale, 5% £6.50

Miner’s Ale, 4.6% £6.50

Bottled Cider

Gwynt Y Ddraig Black Dragon, 6.5% £6.50
Our Drinks Menu Gwynt Y Ddraig Autumn Magic, 4% £6.75

Non Alcoholic Beer
Heineken Zero, 0% £3.00



Gin

25ml 50ml
Wales
Brecon, 43% £3.50 £6.90
Aber Falls Orange Marmalade, 41.3% £4.60 £9.00
Da Mhile, Seaweed, 42% £5.50 £10.80
Pollination, 45% £8.80 £17.50
Scotland
Hendricks, 41.4% £6.00 £11.80
England
Penrhos Dry, 40.5% £5.50 £10.80
Apple & Elderflower, 40.5% £5.75 £11.30
Rhubarb, 40.5% £5.75 £11.30
Bathtub, 43.3% £6.50 £12.80
Brockmans, 40% £5.75 £11.30
Fifty Pounds, 43.5% £5.75 £11.30
W.N. Raspberry, 43% £5.25 £10.30
Plymouth Original, 41.2% £5.50 £10.80
Hoxton, 40% £6.00 £11.80
Gorilla Silverback, 46% £6.00 £11.80
Pinkster, 40% £6.00 £11.80
Cotswold Dry, 46% £6.00 £11.80

Tanqueray 10, 47.3% £6.50 £12.80



Chase GB, 40%
Jinzu, 41.3%

Wild Foragin, 41%
Sipsmith, 41.6%
Marshmallow, 40%
Truffle, 42%

Germany
Elephant, 45%
Monkey 47, 47%

France
Saffron, 40%

Italy
O’ndina, 45%

Spain
Gin Mare, 42.7%

Belgium
Copperhead, 40%

25ml

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£5.75
£7.00
£7.50

£5.25
£7.75

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.50

50ml

£11.80
£11.80
£12.80
£11.30
£13.80
£14.80

£10.30
£15.30

£9.80

£9.80

£10.80

£12.80

White

Bacardi, 37.5%

Doorly’s, 40%

Angostura Reserva, 37.5%

Golden

Mount Gay Eclipse, 40%
Angostura 1919, 40%
Mount Gay Extra Old, 43%

Dark
Angostura 7 year old, 40%

Spiced
Bumbu, 35%

Flavoured
Kalani Coconut, 30%

Rum

25ml

£3.25
£4.75
£5.00

£5.00
£7.00
£7.25

£5.75

£7.00

£4.00

50ml

£6.30
£9.30
£9.80

£9.80
£13.80
£14.30

£11.30

£13.80

£7.80



Brandy

Cognac

VSOP Chateau de Montifaud
VS Hennessy

Maxime Trijol

Armagnac
VSOP Tariquet

Calvados
Fine
VSOP

25ml

£5.00
£5.75
£8.50

£5.00

£5.00
£8.75

50ml

£9.80
£11.30
£16.80

£9.80

£9.80
£17.30

Wales
Brecon V, 43%

Scotland
Arbikie Chilli, 43%

England
Chase Original, 40%
Chase Naked Apple, 42%

Sweden
Cariel Vanilla, 37.5%

Poland
Zubrowka Bison Grass, 40%

Russia
Mamont, 40%

France
Grey Goose, 40%

Canada
Crystal Head, 40%

Vodka

25ml

£4.50

£5.75

£6.00
£5.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.75

£6.00

£6.50

50ml

£8.80

£11.30

£11.80
£10.80

£8.80

£7.80

£11.30

£11.80

£12.80



Whiskey

Wales
Llangoed Hall
Penderyn Myth

Ireland
Jameson’s
Bushmills
Glendalough

Japanese
Yamazaki

Canadian Bourbon
Canada Club

USA Bourbon

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniel’s, Tennessee
Buffalo Trace, Kentucky

Elijah Craig 12year, Tennessee

25ml

£4.50
£6.00

£4.25
£4.50
£5.75

£15.75

£4.75

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£6.75

50ml

£8.80
£11.80

£8.30
£8.80
£11.30

£31.00

£9.30

£7.80
£8.80
£9.80
£13.30

Ruby Port

Niepoort

White Port

Quinta dos Malvedos

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat

Cream Sherry
Medium Sherry
Fino Sherry

Blandy’s Madeira
Stones Ginger

Fortified

50ml

£3.75
£6.75
£7.50
£9.25

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£5.50
£2.25



Aperitifs ~ Liqueurs ~ Digestives

Merlyn Cream, Penderyn
Baileys

Tia Maria

Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Amaretto Saliza

Kahlua

Drambuie

Campari

Aperol

Dubonnet

Midori

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Limoncello

Benedictine

Peach Schnapps

Pernod Ricard

Pimms
Winter Pimms

25ml

£3.75
£4.00
£5.00
£4.25
£3.25
£4.75
£3.00

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£3.75

£3.00
£3.75

50ml

£5.00
£6.00
£7.30
£7.80
£9.80
£8.30
£6.30
£9.30
£5.80
£3.50
£2.50
£5.80
£7.80
£7.80
£9.80
£5.00
£7.30

£5.80
£7.30

Sambuca

Honey Tequila Cazcabel

Silver Tequila 1800

Haciendo de Chihuahua Tequila
Extra Anejo Tequila Enemigo
Absinthe, La Fee Bohemian
Grappa Artigiana Cividina Tosolini

25ml

£3.50
£4.75
£5.50
£6.00
£15.75
£6.00
£5.00

50ml

£6.80
£9.30
£10.80
£11.80
£31.00
£11.80
£9.80



Whisky

25ml 50ml
Scotland
Blended
Famous Grouse £3.00 £5.80
Johnnie Walker Black Label £5.25 £10.30
Speyside
Aberlour 10 year £6.00 £11.80
Glenfarclas 15 year £8.00 £15.80
Glenfiddich 12 year £6.00 £11.80
Macallan Gold £7.50 £14.80
Islay
Bruichladdich £7.00 £13.80
Laphroig £7.00 £13.80
Islands
Jura 10 year £6.00 £11.80
Talisker 10 year £7.00 £13.80
Highlands
Glengoyne 12 year £6.75 £13.30

Oban 14 year £8.75 £17.30



Soft Drinks

Llanllyr Source Still Water (750ml)
Llanllyr Source Sparkling Water (750ml)
Llanllyr Source Still Water (330ml)
Llanllyr Source Sparkling Water (330ml)

Cordials (orange, lime, blackcurrant)
Elderflower Cordial

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice

Appletiser (275ml)
Elderflower Presse (275ml)
J20 Orange or Raspberry (275ml)

Coca Cola (200ml)
Diet Coca Cola (200ml)

Half Pint

£0.30 £0.60
£0.80 £1.60

£1.80 £3.50
£1.80 £3.50
£1.80 £3.50

Bottle

£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.85
£4.00
£3.00

£2.85
£2.50

Mixers
175ml

Llanllyr Source

Fever-Tree

Schweppes

Shloer

-Tonic Water (200ml)
-Light Tonic Water (200ml)

-Mediterranean Tonic Water (200ml)
-Elderflower Tonic Water (200ml)

-Lemonade (200ml)
-Ginger Beer (200ml)
-Ginger Ale (200ml)
-Bitter Lemon (200ml)
-Soda Water (200ml)
-Tomato Juice (200ml)

£3.00
£3.00

-White Grape
-Red Grape

Bottle

£3.00
£3.00

£3.25
£3.25

£2.85
£3.00
£2.75
£2.85
£2.75
£3.00



