



Llangoed Hall

## Our Drinks Menu

### Beer & Cider

Half      Pint

#### Draught Lager

Poretti, 5.5%

£3.40 £6.75

#### Bottled Beer

San Miguel, 5%

£4.50

Pirate Bay, 5%

£6.50

Nutty Ale, 5%

£6.50

Miner's Ale, 4.6%

£6.50

#### Bottled Cider

Gwynt Y Ddraig Black Dragon, 6.5%

£6.50

Gwynt Y Ddraig Autumn Magic, 4%

£6.75

#### Non Alcoholic Beer

Heineken Zero, 0%

£3.00

## **Gin**

25ml      50ml

### **Wales**

Brecon, 43%	£3.50	£6.90
Aber Falls Orange Marmalade, 41.3%	£4.60	£9.00
Da Mhile, Seaweed, 42%	£5.50	£10.80
Pollination, 45%	£8.80	£17.50

### **Scotland**

Hendricks, 41.4%	£6.00	£11.80
------------------	-------	--------

### **England**

Penrhos Dry, 40.5%	£5.50	£10.80
Apple & Elderflower, 40.5%	£5.75	£11.30
Rhubarb, 40.5%	£5.75	£11.30
Bathtub, 43.3%	£6.50	£12.80
Brockmans, 40%	£5.75	£11.30
Fifty Pounds, 43.5%	£5.75	£11.30
W.N. Raspberry, 43%	£5.25	£10.30
Plymouth Original, 41.2%	£5.50	£10.80
Hoxton, 40%	£6.00	£11.80
Gorilla Silverback, 46%	£6.00	£11.80
Pinkster, 40%	£6.00	£11.80
Cotswold Dry, 46%	£6.00	£11.80
Tanqueray 10, 47.3%	£6.50	£12.80

	25ml	50ml	Rum	25ml	50ml
Chase GB, 40%	£6.00	£11.80			
Jinzu, 41.3%	£6.00	£11.80	<b>White</b>		
Wild Foragin, 41%	£6.50	£12.80	Bacardi, 37.5%	£3.25	£6.30
Sipsmith, 41.6%	£5.75	£11.30	Doorly's, 40%	£4.75	£9.30
Marshmallow, 40%	£7.00	£13.80	Angostura Reserva, 37.5%	£5.00	£9.80
Truffle, 42%	£7.50	£14.80			
<b>Germany</b>			<b>Golden</b>		
Elephant, 45%	£5.25	£10.30	Mount Gay Eclipse, 40%	£5.00	£9.80
Monkey 47, 47%	£7.75	£15.30	Angostura 1919, 40%	£7.00	£13.80
			Mount Gay Extra Old, 43%	£7.25	£14.30
<b>France</b>			<b>Dark</b>		
Saffron, 40%	£5.00	£9.80	Angostura 7 year old, 40%	£5.75	£11.30
<b>Italy</b>			<b>Spiced</b>		
O'ndina, 45%	£5.00	£9.80	Bumbu, 35%	£7.00	£13.80
<b>Spain</b>			<b>Flavoured</b>		
Gin Mare, 42.7%	£5.50	£10.80	Kalani Coconut, 30%	£4.00	£7.80
<b>Belgium</b>					
Copperhead, 40%	£6.50	£12.80			

**Brandy**

25ml      50ml

**Cognac**

VSOP Chateau de Montifaud

£5.00

£9.80

VS Hennessy

£5.75

£11.30

Maxime Trijol

£8.50

£16.80

**Armagnac**

VSOP Tariquet

£5.00

£9.80

**Calvados**

Fine

£5.00

£9.80

VSOP

£8.75

£17.30

**Vodka**

25ml      50ml

**Wales**

Brecon V, 43%

£4.50

£8.80

**Scotland**

Arbikie Chilli, 43%

£5.75

£11.30

**England**

Chase Original, 40%

£6.00

£11.80

Chase Naked Apple, 42%

£5.50

£10.80

**Sweden**

Cariel Vanilla, 37.5%

£4.50

£8.80

**Poland**

Zubrowka Bison Grass, 40%

£4.00

£7.80

**Russia**

Mamont, 40%

£5.75

£11.30

**France**

Grey Goose, 40%

£6.00

£11.80

**Canada**

Crystal Head, 40%

£6.50

£12.80

	<b>Whiskey</b>		<b>Fortified</b>	
	25ml	50ml		50ml
<b>Wales</b>				
Llangoed Hall	£4.50	£8.80	Ruby Port	£3.75
Penderyn Myth	£6.00	£11.80	Niepoort	£6.75
			White Port	£7.50
			Quinta dos Malvedos	£9.25
<b>Ireland</b>				
Jameson's	£4.25	£8.30	Cinzano Bianco	£3.00
Bushmills	£4.50	£8.80	Martini Dry	£3.50
Glendalough	£5.75	£11.30	Martini Rosso	£3.50
			Noilly Prat	£4.00
<b>Japanese</b>				
Yamazaki	£15.75	£31.00	Cream Sherry	£3.75
<b>Canadian Bourbon</b>			Medium Sherry	£3.75
Canada Club	£4.75	£9.30	Fino Sherry	£3.75
<b>USA Bourbon</b>			Blandy's Madeira	£5.50
Southern Comfort	£4.00	£7.80	Stones Ginger	£2.25
Jack Daniel's, Tennessee	£4.50	£8.80		
Buffalo Trace, Kentucky	£5.00	£9.80		
Elijah Craig 12year, Tennessee	£6.75	£13.30		

## Aperitifs ~ Liqueurs ~ Digestives

	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
Merlyn Cream, Penderyn		£5.00	Sambuca	£3.50	£6.80
Baileys		£6.00	Honey Tequila Cazcabel	£4.75	£9.30
Tia Maria	£3.75	£7.30	Silver Tequila 1800	£5.50	£10.80
Cointreau	£4.00	£7.80	Haciendo de Chihuahua Tequila	£6.00	£11.80
Grand Marnier	£5.00	£9.80	Extra Anejo Tequila Enemigo	£15.75	£31.00
Amaretto Saliza	£4.25	£8.30	Absinthe, La Fee Bohemian	£6.00	£11.80
Kahlua	£3.25	£6.30	Grappa Artigiana Cividina Tosolini	£5.00	£9.80
Drambuie	£4.75	£9.30			
Campari	£3.00	£5.80			
Aperol		£3.50			
Dubonnet		£2.50			
Midori	£3.00	£5.80			
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur	£4.00	£7.80			
Limoncello	£4.00	£7.80			
Benedictine	£5.00	£9.80			
Peach Schnapps		£5.00			
Pernod Ricard	£3.75	£7.30			
Pimms	£3.00	£5.80			
Winter Pimms	£3.75	£7.30			

## Whisky

25ml

50ml

### Scotland

#### Blended

Famous Grouse	£3.00	£5.80
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.25	£10.30

#### Speyside

Aberlour 10 year	£6.00	£11.80
Glenfarclas 15 year	£8.00	£15.80
Glenfiddich 12 year	£6.00	£11.80
Macallan Gold	£7.50	£14.80

#### Islay

Bruichladdich	£7.00	£13.80
Laphroig	£7.00	£13.80

#### Islands

Jura 10 year	£6.00	£11.80
Talisker 10 year	£7.00	£13.80

#### Highlands

Glengoyne 12 year	£6.75	£13.30
Oban 14 year	£8.75	£17.30

## Soft Drinks

Half      Pint      Bottle

Llanllyr Source Still Water (750ml)		£5.00
Llanllyr Source Sparkling Water (750ml)		£5.00
Llanllyr Source Still Water (330ml)		£3.00
Llanllyr Source Sparkling Water (330ml)		£3.00

Cordials (orange, lime, blackcurrant)	£0.30	£0.60
Elderflower Cordial	£0.80	£1.60

Orange Juice	£1.80	£3.50
Apple Juice	£1.80	£3.50
Grapefruit Juice	£1.80	£3.50

Appletiser (275ml)		£3.85
Elderflower Presse (275ml)		£4.00
J2O Orange or Raspberry (275ml)		£3.00

Coca Cola (200ml)		£2.85
Diet Coca Cola (200ml)		£2.50

## Mixers

175ml      Bottle

Llanllyr Source		
-Tonic Water (200ml)		£3.00
-Light Tonic Water (200ml)		£3.00

Fever-Tree		
-Mediterranean Tonic Water (200ml)		£3.25
-Elderflower Tonic Water (200ml)		£3.25

Schweppes		
-Lemonade (200ml)		£2.85
-Ginger Beer (200ml)		£3.00
-Ginger Ale (200ml)		£2.75
-Bitter Lemon (200ml)		£2.85
-Soda Water (200ml)		£2.75
-Tomato Juice (200ml)		£3.00

Shloer		
-White Grape		£3.00
-Red Grape		£3.00